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2020-08-19 | 3,633 3.633
2020-08-20 | 61,267 64,900
2020-08-21 | 34,831 99,731

-~ 12020-08-22 | 62,239 161,969
| 2020-08-23 | 8,963 170,932
2020-08-24 | 5.645 176,578
| 2020-08-25 | 20,701 197,279
- | 2020-08-26 | 15,115 212,394
| 2020-08-27 | 9,728 222,122
. 12020-08-28 | 5,437 227,559
1 2020-08-29 | 13,243 240,802
2020-08-30 | 2,019 242 821
| 2020-08-31 | 3,903 246.724
)
: 2020-09-01 | 23,179 269,903
2020-09-02 | 20,160 290,063
| 2020-09-03 | 23,409 313,472
:
| 2020-09-04 | 16,967 330,439
1 2020-09-05 | 18,333 348,772
|1 2020-09-06 | 13,452 362,224
2020-09-07 | 19,489 381,713 |
2020-09-08 | 44,786 426,499 |
2020-09-10 | 120,937 547436 |\
2020-09-11 | 6,865 554,301
2020-09-12 | 5,052 559,353
2020-09-13 | 19,813 579,166
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Progression

Progression
August Complex

CA-MNF-000753
09/14/2020

522,957 acres at 09/13/2020 2359
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Acres from IR
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

P Gebhardt




